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11 C.I. FORMULA ACI-CSAI ABARTH - TROFEO ALBORETO
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Autodromo Riccardo Paletti 2.375m.

/\l

TEST UFFICIALI
F-ABARTH

RESULTS SESSIONE POMERIGGIO
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POS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No COMPETITOR/DRIVER

3
9
28

24
25
21
11
84

14
83
27
45
19
55
12
15
35
41
36
64
32
10
33
43
76
82
87

PREMA JUNIOR SR
(AGOSTINI Riccardo)
BVM SRL
(MAISANO Brandon)
JENZER MOTORSPO
(AMBERG Zoel)
PREMA JUNIOR SR
(CUNIL Jordi)
JENZER MOTORSPO
(CHEEVER Edward)
JENZER MOTORSPO
(NIEDERHAUSER Patric)
CRAM COMPETITIO
(GILARDONI Kevin)
TOMCAT RACING S
(VICKY Piria)
R.P. MOTORSPORT
(COLOMBO Stefano)
BVM SRL
(HECHE Micheal)
BMV SRL
(MOSCATO Marco)
IAQUINTA S.
(IAQUINTA Simone)
JENZER MOTORSPO
(ZIMIN Maxim)
AGUILAR E.
(VERA TORRES Ricardo)
J.D. MOTORSPORT
(GUERIN Victor)
DEFENDI G.C.
(DEFENDI Luca)
DURANGO ENGINEE
(DAVENIA Matteo)
TP FORMULA SRL
(BACCI Edoardo)
WILER PIMENTEL

NAT

ITA

ITA

CH

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CH

CRI

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

BRA

(WILER PIMENTEL Francisco)

TORSELLINI F.
(TORSELLINI Mirko)
BONAMICO F.
(SPAVONE Antonio)
TP FORMULA SRL
(BRUGIOTTI Mattia)
LUCIANI M.
(LUCIANI Mirko)
BELLISARI E.
(TORTA Matteo)
SCHIRO' G.
(SCHIRO' Niccolo)
MERILLO M.
(MERILLO Mirko)
LEONARDI M.
(CURIA Robert)
TALONI S.
(TALONI Simone)
FEFFER J.Z.
(FEFFER Josef (Zeca))
PREMA JUNIOR SR
(ZHANG ZHI Qiiang)

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

BRA

ITA
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TEAM CAR

PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT

BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT
JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT
JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
CRAM COMPETITION  TATUUS FA 010 FPT
TOMCAT RACING TATUUS FA 010 FPT
R.P. MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT
BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT
ARM COMPETITION TATUUS FA 010 FPT
JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
SC. COSTA RICA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
J.D. MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
UBOLDI CORSE TATUUS FA 010 FPT
DURANGO ENGINEERIN TATUUS FA 010 FPT
TP FORMULA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
SC. VICTORIA TATUUS FA 010 FPT

MG MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT

SC. VICTORIA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
TP FORMULA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
B.V.E. RACING TEAM  TATUUS FA 010 FPT

LINE RACE TATUUS FA 010 FPT
EMMEBI MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
CRAM COMPETITION  TATUUS FA 010 FPT
EUROPA CORSE TATUUS FA 010 FPT
WINNER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
DIEGI MOTORSPORT  TATUUS FA 010 FPT

PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT

GR CL

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

TNFA

CIFA

TIME
1'04.852

1'05.131
1'05.152
1'05.240
1'05.309
1'05.316
1'05.403
1'05.456
1'05.487
1'05.511
1'05.660
1'05.738
1'05.749
1'05.852
1'05.948
1'06.060
1'06.071
1'06.144
1'06.299
1'06.373
1'06.481
1'06.529
1'06.559
1'06.572
1'06.663
1'06.673
1'06.695
1'06.928
1'07.980
1'08.002

GAP LAP/TOT AVG

0.279

0.300

0.388

0.457

0.464

0.551

0.604

0.635

0.659

0.808

0.886

0.897

1.000

1.096

1.208

1.219

1.292

1.447

1.521

1.629

1.677

1.707

1.720

1.811

1.821

1.843

2.076

3.128

3.150

54/60

74/81

61/69

67/69

45/65

29/31

46/47

7275

49/51

26/35

63/71

37/50

7/28

60/71

27140

62/63

63/70

34/46

28/36

48/53

55/56

28/28

61/67

42/52

25/49

53/62

62/65

20/29

30/46

9/10

131.838

131.273

131.231

131.054

130.916

130.902

130.727

130.622

130.560

130.512

130.216

130.061

130.040

129.836

129.647

129.427

129.406

129.263

128.961

128.817

128.608

128.515

128.457

128.432

128.257

128.237

128.195

127.749

125.772

125.731

2nd B.L.

1'05.120

1'05.269

1'05.365

1'05.303

1'05.371

1'05.344

1'05.418

1'05.535

1'05.584

1'05.564

1'05.694

1'05.781

1'05.787

1'06.008

1'05.975

1'06.172

1'06.135

1'06.334

1'06.352

1'06.401

1'06.673

1'06.590

1'06.665

1'06.877

1'06.749

1'06.718

1'06.739

1'07.134

1'08.112

1'08.104
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POS No COMPETITOR/DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL TIME GAP LAP/TOT AVG 2nd B.L.

Esposta ore:

I DSC: Rapi Andrea

START () END( )
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